currentlighting.com/exo
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 3
 Rev 11/15/23
RTS H Poles spec sheet_R05
APPLICATIONS
•   Lighting installations for side and top mounting of luminaires with effective projected area (EPA) not exceeding maximum allowable load-

.188, 25ft 7” .188, 30ft, 8”
.188, 35ft 9.5” .125
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
Reference page 2 for available configurations
ACCESSORIES- Order Separately
Catalog Number Description
 VM2SXX  2nd mode vibration damper
RTS-H SERIES POLES
ROUND TAPERED STEEL
Overall Height
10’ - 50’
Handhole
18”
TOP VIEW
DRILL PATTERN
B1 Cruzer, “AM”  arm
B3 2 bolt (2-1/2” spacing),    Viper “A” arm
S2 2 bolt (3-1/2” spacing), Viper “AD” arm
UDP Universal Drill Pattern
FINISH
BLT Black Matte Textured
BLS Black Gloss Smooth
DBT Dark Bronze Matte Textured
DBS Dark Bronze Gloss Smooth
GTT Graphite Matte Textured
LGS Light Grey Gloss Smooth
PSS Platinum Silver Smooth
WHT White Matte Textured
WHS White Gloss Smooth
VGT Verde Green Textured
Color Option
CC Custom Color
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
currentlighting.com/exo
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 2 of 3
 Rev 11/15/23
RTS H Poles spec sheet_R05
ORDERING INFORMATION Cont.
NOTE	 Factory supplied template must be used when setting anchor bolts. Current Lighting will deny any claim for incorrect anchorage placement resulting from failure to use factory supplied template and anchor bolts.
Catalog Number
Height Nominal
Shaft Dimensions
Wall
Thickness
Bolt Circle
(suggested)
Bolt Circle
(range) Base Plate Square Anchor bolt size Bolt Projection
Pole
weightFeet Meters
Group 1
RTS-H-20-65-A 20 6.1 6.5" x 3.7” .119" 10" 9.5" - 13.0" 12.5" - Square 1" x 36" x 4" 4.25" 187
RTS-H-25-70-A 25 7.6 7.0" x 3.5” .119" 11" 10" - 13.0" 12.5" - Square 1" x 36" x 4" 4.25" 226
RTS-H-30-80-A 30 9.1 8.0" x 3.8” .119" 12" 11" - 13.5" 12.5" - Square 1" x 36" x 4" 4.25" 290
RTS-H-35-85-A 35 10.7 8.5" x 3.6” .119" 13" 11.5" - 13.5" 12.5" - Square 1" x 36" x 4" 4.25" 340
RTS-H-39-90-A 39 11.9 9.0" x 3.5” .119" 13" 12.5' - 13.5" 12.5" - Square 1" x 36" x 4" 4.25" 382
Group 2
RTS-H-10-50-A 10 3.0 4.4" x 3.0” .119" 8" 8" 8.5" - Triangular 3/4" x 17" x 3" 3.5" 60
RTS-H-12-50-A 12 3.7 4.7" x 3.0” .119" 8" 8" 8.5" - Triangular 3/4" x 17" x 3" 3.5" 70
RTS-H-14-50-A 14 4.3 5.0" x 3.0” .119" 8" 8" 8.5" - Triangular 3/4" x 17" x 3" 3.5" 80
RTS-H-16-50-A 16 4.9 5.2" x 3.0” .119" 8" 8" 8.5" - Triangular 3/4" x 17" x 3" 3.5" 95
RTS-H-18-50-A 18 5.5 5.5" x 3.0” .119" 8" 8" 8.5" - Triangular 3/4" x 17" x 3" 3.5" 110
RTS-H-20-60-A 20 6.1 5.8" x 3.0” .119" 8" 8" 8.5" - Triangular 3/4" x 17" x 3" 3.5" 125
Group 3
RTS-H-25-70-B 25 7.6 7.0" x 3.5” .179" 10.0" 9.5 - 10.5" 10.88" - Square 1" x 36" x 4" 4.25" 280
RTS-H-30-80-B 30 9.1 8.0" x 3.8” .179" 11.0" 10.5 - 11.5" 11.5" - Square 1.25" x 42" x 6" 5.0" 380
RTS-H-35-95-A 35 10.7 9.5" x 4.6” .119" 13.0" 12.5 - 13.5" 13.0" - Square 1" x 36" x 4" 4.25" 370
RTS-H-40-90-A 40 12.2 9.0" x 3.6” .119" 12.5" 12 - 13.0" 12.38" - Square 1" x 36" x 4" 4.25" 355
RTS-H-40-90-B 40 12.2 9.0" x 3.6” .179" 12.5" 12 - 13.0" 12.38" - Square 1.25" x 42" x 6" 5.0" 515
RTS-H-45-10-A 45 13.7 10.0" x 3.7” .119" 13.5" 13 - 14.0" 14.0" - Square 1" x 36" x 4" 4.25" 450
RTS-H-50-10-A 50 15.2 10.0" x 3.0” .119" 13.5" 13 - 14.0" 14.0" - Square 1" x 36" x 4" 4.25" 475
RTS-H-50-10-B 50 15.2 10.0" x 3.0” .179" 13.5" 13 - 14.0" 14.0" - Square 1.25" x 42" x 6" 5.0" 680
Round Steel Pole
Standard hand
hole frame
Adapter plate

Attachment stub 5” long
welded to pole
Arm, 3” Sq. x 13.5” long
ships separately
2” pipe tenon
4.25” tall
Factory installed, internal damper designed
to alter pole resonance to reduce movement
and material fatigue caused by 2nd mode
vibration.
Field installed, internal damper designed to
alter pole resonance to reduce movement
and material fatigue caused by 2nd mode
vibration.
VM2S08 – 8'
VM2S12 – 12'
VM2S16 – 16'
VM2S20 – 20'
VM2S24 – 24'
VIBRATION DAMPER
2ND MODE
* Group 2 & 3 poles
  Receptacle ordered separately